PR'CE LIST APEX STONE SOURC'NG LTD Prices valid from 1st July 2021

Post Brexit, prices for haulage, and exchange rates are volatile - Prices may be subject to change
Indian Sandstone prices are fluctuating considerably.

Please contact us if you need a firm quotation on any product.
All prices subject to VAT at 20%. Most include delivery kerbside.

i ~APEX APEX GRANITE

STONE SOURCING
Prices valid from 1st July 2021

# Name Given Colour Country of Origin Size
1 Cosmo Gold India Various

Available ex UK stock, subject to availability. Lead time 5 working days.

®
[ ~ APEx APEX EVOLUTION RANGE OF PORCELAINS

STONE SOURCING
Prices valid from 1st July 2021

# Name Given Colour Country of Origin Size
1 Apex Autumn Autumn India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
# Name Given Colour Country of Origin Size
4 Apex Charcoal Charcoal India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
5 Apex Clotted Cream - NEW Cream Italy 604 x 906 x 20
6 Apex Dusky Granite Dusky Granite Italy 604 x 906 x 20
7 Apex Graphite Grey Graphite Grey India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
8 Apex Icelandic Grey Icelandic Grey India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
9 Apex Light Cement Light Cement India 600 x 600 x 20
10 Apex Midnight Black Midnight Black India 600 x 600 x 20
11 Apex Mineral Grey Mineral Grey India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
12 Apex Mint Mint India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
15 Apex Rich Cream Rich Cream India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20
18 Apex Travertine Porcelain Travertine Italy 604 x 906 x 20
19 Apex Travertino Travertino India 600 x 900 x 20
600 x 600 x 20

Other sizes may be available ex EU stock. Please enquire for a bespoke quote

Indian products from UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 4-6 days . Italian products 8 - 10 working days.
Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included within 110 miles of Felixstowe

Deliveries will be scheduled for a morning kerbside drop by tail lift truck. Alternatives methods available at additional cost.

Price m2

£51.65

Price m2

£37.35
£31.43
Price m2

£37.35
£31.43
£52.03
£52.03
£37.35
£31.43
£37.35
£31.43
£28.69
£31.43
£37.35
£31.43
£37.35
£31.43
£37.35
£31.43
£52.03
£37.35
£31.43
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jr~ APEX

STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Apex Ash Grey
Apex Boron

Apex Chestnut
Apex Cloudy Grey
Apex Fossil Grey
Apex Gentle Mist
Apex Promenade
Apex Rich Oak
Apex Urban Mist
Apex Grey Dawn
Apex Lunar

Apex Calacite
Apex Plumbago
Apex Igneous Grey
Apex Jurassic Grey
Apex Casbah

Apex Orion Grey
Apex Sigma Grey
Apex Kevlar

APEX CATANIA RANGE OF PORCELAINS - Min Qty one pallet ca. 22.5m2
Prices valid from 1st July 2021

Colour

Grey
Dark Grey
Chesnut
Grey
Grey
Mist
Sand
Rich Oak
Smoke
Grey
Moon
Honey
Graphite
Grey
Grey
Sand
Grey
Grey
Graphite

Minimum order quantity is one pallet ca. 22.5 m2
From ltalian stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of approximately 2 weeks.
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jr~ APEX

STONE SOURCING

Name Given

Anthracite
Basalt
Carbon Grey
Grey Eclipse
Classic Grey
Créme
Passito Beige
Passito Grey
Passito White
Porto White
Vortex Grey

X 1-5 Porcelains

Country of Origin

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Size

300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
300 x 1200 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20
600 x 1200 x 20

APEX STANDARD RANGE OF PORCELAINS
Prices valid from 1st July 2021

Colour

Anthracite
Basalt

Grey Eclipse
Grey Eclipse
Classic Grey
Créme
Beige
Passito Grey
Passito White
Porto White
Vortex Grey

Various

Country of Origin

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

India

From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days

Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included.

Most products also available in 600 x 600. Please enquire
The X 1-5 range does NOT include delivery. Please enquire.

Size

600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20
600 x 900 x 20

600 x 900 x 20

Price m2

£50.75
£46.50
£50.75
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£50.75
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50

Price m2

£35.00
£50.00
£35.00
£50.00
£55.00
£35.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£55.00
£35.00

£31.10
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i_ < AP Ex APEX - SANDSTONE PRODUCTS

STONE SOURGING Prices valid from 1st July 2021
Name Given Colour Country of Origin
Autumn Brown Brown India
Dune Beige Sawn India
Flamed Grey Multi Grey India
Indian Grey Grey India
Raj Green Green India

All prices are subject to VAT at 20%

From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days
Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included.

Errors and omissions excluded.

Size

Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

Price m2

£27.00
£32.00
POA

£29.00
£27.00



