Post Brexit, prices for haulage, and exchange rates are volatile - Prices may be subject to change Indian Sandstone prices are fluctuating considerably.

Please contact us if you need a firm quotation on any product. All prices subject to VAT at 20%. Most include delivery kerbside.



APEX GRANITE

Prices valid from 1st July 2021

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Cosmo	Gold	India	Various	£51.65

Available ex UK stock, subject to availability. Lead time 5 working days.



APEX EVOLUTION RANGE OF PORCELAINS

Prices valid from 1st July 2021

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Apex Autumn	Autumn	India	600 x 900 x 20 600 x 600 x 20	£37.35 £31.43
#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
4	Apex Charcoal	Charcoal	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
	P			600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
5	Apex Clotted Cream - NEW	Cream	Italy	604 x 906 x 20	£52.03
6	Apex Dusky Granite	Dusky Granite	Italy	604 x 906 x 20	£52.03
7	Apex Graphite Grey	Graphite Grey	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
				600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
8	Apex Icelandic Grey	Icelandic Grey	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
				600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
9	Apex Light Cement	Light Cement	India	600 x 600 x 20	£28.69
10	Apex Midnight Black	Midnight Black	India	600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
11	Apex Mineral Grey	Mineral Grey	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
				600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
12	Apex Mint	Mint	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
				600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
15	Apex Rich Cream	Rich Cream	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
	·			600 x 600 x 20	£31.43
18	Apex Travertine Porcelain	Travertine	Italy	604 x 906 x 20	£52.03
19	Apex Travertino	Travertino	India	600 x 900 x 20	£37.35
				600 x 600 x 20	£31.43

Other sizes may be available ex EU stock. Please enquire for a bespoke quote

 $Indian\ products\ from\ UK\ stock,\ subject\ to\ availability,\ with\ a\ lead\ time\ of\ 4-6\ days\ .\ Italian\ products\ 8-10\ working\ days.$

Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included within 110 miles of Felixstowe

Deliveries will be scheduled for a morning kerbside drop by tail lift truck. Alternatives methods available at additional cost.



APEX CATANIA RANGE OF PORCELAINS - Min Qty one pallet ca. 22.5m2 Prices valid from 1st July 2021

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Apex Ash Grey	Grey	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£50.75
2	Apex Boron	Dark Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
3	Apex Chestnut	Chesnut	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£50.75
4	Apex Cloudy Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
5	Apex Fossil Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
6	Apex Gentle Mist	Mist	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
7	Apex Promenade	Sand	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
8	Apex Rich Oak	Rich Oak	Italy	300 x 1200 x 20	£50.75
9	Apex Urban Mist	Smoke	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£46.50
10	Apex Grey Dawn	Grey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£46.50
11	Apex Lunar	Moon	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£46.50
12	Apex Calacite	Honey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£46.50
13	Apex Plumbago	Graphite	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
14	Apex Igneous Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
15	Apex Jurassic Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
16	Apex Casbah	Sand	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
17	Apex Orion Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
18	Apex Sigma Grey	Grey	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50
19	Apex Kevlar	Graphite	Italy	600 x 1200 x 20	£46.50

Minimum order quantity is one pallet ca. 22.5 m2

From Italian stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of approximately 2 weeks.



APEX STANDARD RANGE OF PORCELAINS

Prices valid from 1st July 2021

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
1	Anthracite	Anthracite	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£35.00
2	Basalt	Basalt	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£50.00
3	Carbon Grey	Grey Eclipse	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£35.00
4	Grey Eclipse	Grey Eclipse	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£50.00
5	Classic Grey	Classic Grey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£55.00
6	Crème	Crème	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£35.00
7	Passito Beige	Beige	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£40.00
8	Passito Grey	Passito Grey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£40.00
9	Passito White	Passito White	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£40.00
10	Porto White	Porto White	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£55.00
11	Vortex Grey	Vortex Grey	Italy	600 x 900 x 20	£35.00
12	·	•	-		
13	X 1-5 Porcelains	Various	India	600 x 900 x 20	£31.10

From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included.

Most products also available in 600 x 600. Please enquire
The X 1-5 range does **NOT** include delivery. Please enquire.



APEX - SANDSTONE PRODUCTS

Prices valid from 1st July 2021

#	Name Given	Colour	Country of Origin	Size	Price m2
1	Autumn Brown	Brown	India	Various	£27.00
2	Dune	Beige Sawn	India	Various	£32.00
3	Flamed Grey Multi	Grey	India	Various	POA
4	Indian Grey	Grey	India	Various	£29.00
5	Raj Green	Green	India	Various	£27.00

All prices are subject to VAT at 20% From UK stock, subject to availability, with a lead time of 3-4 days Nationwide kerbside delivery charges included. Errors and omissions excluded.